2019-2020
2017-2018

GREATER CHARLOTTE USBC

HALL OF FAME

Kevin Phillips
Dennis Killough

2016-2017 Glen “Ray” Chaney

Barry Slater

2015-2016 Yvette Davis

2014-2015

2012-2013
2011-2012

2010-2011
2009-2010
2007-2008
2003-2004
2002-2003
2000-2001
1999-2000

1998-1999

1997-1998

1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1992-1993

1991-1992
1990-1991

1988-1989

1987-1988
1986-1987

Byna Beebe

Herbert Blockwitz
Priscilla Hamilton

Jeff Burns

James Lord

Bettye Graham-Kirkland
George Pappas
Johnathan (Lee) Bowlin
Linda Thomas

Missy (Magennis) Lord
Belinda Killough

Willie R. Smith

Karen Steiner

Alice Faye Yandle
Darlene McKercher
Mamie Ingram

Wanda Glenn
Stephanie Mauney

Kim Gillis

Jarvis McConneaughey
Peggy A Burns Pappas
Jim Haynes

Myrtle Lawson

Nell Thacker (Deceased)
Tamoria Adams

Rita Gibson

Joyce Hennecy

Pat Sullivan

Patricia Holtzclaw
George A House

Marty Opyrchal

Ralph Yandle (deceased)
Craig Yandle (deceased)

Joseph E Moore (deceased)
Mickey Christenbury (deceased)

Carl White (deceased)

Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service



1985-1986
1984-1985
1982-1983
1980-1981
1979-1980

1978-1979

1977-1978

1976-1977

1975-1976

1974-1975

1973-1974

1972-1973

1971-1972

1970-1971
1969-1970
1968-1969
1967-1968
1966-1967

Harold F Robertson (deceased)
William Christenbury (deceased)
James M Bradburn (deceased)
Henry Miller (deceased)

Vivian Pinion (deceased)

Ted R Helms (deceased)
Marianne Woodard (deceased)
Guy McFarland (deceased)
Dwight Whitaker (deceased)
Rosalie Shipman (deceased)
Marty Morgan

Jeannie Opyrchal (deceased)
Patty Gaffney (deceased)
Frankie Hord (deceased)

Millie Francis (deceased)

Mary K Pennington (deceased)
Loretta Gillespie

Liz Vulcan

Thomas Cavalaris (deceased)
Cynthia Hope

Myron “Bud” Barnes (deceased)
Carolyn Ainsworth (deceased)
Joe Hulsart

Jessie Irby

Guy Geisinger (deceased)

Earl Muse (deceased)

Harry Powell (deceased)

Millie Moore (deceased)
Colleen Griffin (deceased)
Adele Wilson (deceased)

Chris Pendergast (deceased)
Lois Richardson (deceased)

Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service
Superior Performance
Meritorious Service



