GREATER CHARLOTTE USBC HALL OF FAME

0010 0000	Varia Dhilling	Carragian Danfanna an an
	Kevin Phillips	Superior Performance
	Dennis Killough	Superior Performance
2016-2017	Glen "Ray" Chaney	Meritorious Service
2015 2016	Barry Slater	Superior Performance
2015-2016	Yvette Davis	Superior Performance
	Byna Beebe	Meritorious Service
2014-2015	Herbert Blockwitz	Meritorious Service
	Priscilla Hamilton	Meritorious Service
2012-2013		Superior Performance
2011-2012	James Lord	Superior Performance
	Bettye Graham-Kirkland	Meritorious Service
	George Pappas	Superior Performance
2009-2010	Johnathan (Lee) Bowlin	Superior Performance
2007-2008	Linda Thomas	Meritorious Service
2003-2004	Missy (Magennis) Lord	Superior Performance
2002-2003	Belinda Killough	Superior Performance
2000-2001	Willie R. Smith	Superior Performance
1999-2000	Karen Steiner	Superior Performance
	Alice Faye Yandle	Meritorious Service
1998-1999	Darlene McKercher	Superior Performance
	Mamie Ingram	Meritorious Service
	Wanda Glenn	Meritorious Service
1997-1998	Stephanie Mauney	Superior Performance
	Kim Gillis	Superior Performance
	Jarvis McConneaughey	Superior Performance
1996-1997	Peggy A Burns Pappas	Superior Performance
	Jim Haynes	Superior Performance
1995-1996	Myrtle Lawson	Meritorious Service
	Nell Thacker (Deceased)	Superior Performance
1994-1995	Tamoria Adams	Meritorious Service
	Rita Gibson	Superior Performance
1992-1993	Joyce Hennecy	Meritorious Service
	Pat Sullivan	Meritorious Service
1990-1991	Patricia Holtzclaw	Superior Performance
	George A House	Meritorious Service
	Marty Opyrchal	Meritorious Service
	Ralph Yandle (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1988-1989	- ,	Meritorious Service
	Joseph E Moore (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1987-1988	Mickey Christenbury (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Carl White (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	1	

	Harold F Robertson (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	William Christenbury (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	James M Bradburn (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1980-1981	Henry Miller (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1979-1980	Vivian Pinion (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Ted R Helms (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1978-1979	Marianne Woodard (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Guy McFarland (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Dwight Whitaker (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1977-1978	Rosalie Shipman (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Marty Morgan	Meritorious Service
	Jeannie Opyrchal (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1976-1977	Patty Gaffney (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Frankie Hord (deceased)	Superior Performance
1975-1976	Millie Francis (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Mary K Pennington (deceased)	Superior Performance
1974-1975	Loretta Gillespie	Meritorious Service
	Liz Vulcan	Superior Performance
	Thomas Cavalaris (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1973-1974	Cynthia Hope	Superior Performance
	Myron "Bud" Barnes (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1972-1973	Carolyn Ainsworth (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Joe Hulsart	Meritorious Service
1971-1972	Jessie Irby	Superior Performance
	Guy Geisinger (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Earl Muse (deceased)	Meritorious Service
	Harry Powell (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1970-1971	Millie Moore (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1969-1970	Colleen Griffin (deceased)	Superior Performance
1968-1969	Adele Wilson (deceased)	Meritorious Service
1967-1968	Chris Pendergast (deceased)	Superior Performance
1966-1967	Lois Richardson (deceased)	Meritorious Service